
RESULTS
TUM FIG Level - Men 13-14

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Cup 1 2022

Telford International Centre

9th & 10th April 2022

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

HD
Score

E6
HD
1

HD
2

STEEL Aaron121 23.1005.5 0.08.800 8.800 8.6001 8.800

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.8 9.800 9.500 9.5009.700 0.0 23.000

46.100

19.200

17.600

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

FREIRE Sebastian116 22.4004.0 0.09.500 9.200 9.2002 9.000

Spelthorne Gymnastics 4.8 9.300 9.500 9.3009.300 0.0 23.400

45.800

18.600

18.400

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

SINGELEE Tristan120 22.3004.3 0.09.000 9.000 9.0003 9.200

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

4.3 9.000 8.800 8.8009.000 0.0 22.100

44.400

17.800

18.000

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

D'ORSA Corrado113 22.2004.5 0.08.600 8.800 8.9004 8.900

Spelthorne Gymnastics 4.8 8.300 9.100 8.7008.700 0.0 22.200

44.400

17.400

17.700

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

MASON Otis829 23.4006.4 0.08.300 8.400 8.6005 8.700

Revolution Gymnastics 6.2 7.500 7.000 7.6007.300 0.0 21.000

44.400

14.800

17.000

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

BELL Alexander111 21.8004.3 0.08.800 8.500 8.8006 8.700

Amber Valley Gym Club
(the)

4.5 8.800 9.000 8.9009.000 0.0 22.400

44.200

17.900

17.500

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

DIXON Shakiem112 21.8006.1 0.07.600 7.900 7.8007 7.900

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

4.0 9.000 9.200 9.2009.400 0.0 22.400

44.200

18.400

15.700

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

INKSON Callum117 21.6004.4 0.08.500 8.700 8.6008 8.600

Milton Keynes Gym 3.7 9.500 9.400 9.2009.200 0.0 22.300

43.900

18.600

17.200

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

LAWRENCE Harvey118 20.7003.6 0.28.700 8.800 8.4009 8.600

Tumble Twist & Turn
Gymnastic Club

3.8 9.000 9.000 8.6008.900 0.0 21.700

42.400

17.900

17.300

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

FAIRBANKS Aston115 19.3003.6 0.07.700 7.800 7.90010 8.000

Harlequin Gym Squad 4.1 8.500 8.500 8.8008.900 0.0 21.400

40.700

17.300

15.700

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

BARTLEY Henry110 17.5001.9 0.07.700 7.500 8.10011 7.900

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

4.3 8.400 8.300 8.5008.400 0.0 21.100

38.600

16.800

15.600

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

TOMPKINS Charlie122 20.0003.2 0.08.400 8.500 8.40012 8.300

OLGA Poole 3.4 7.700 7.400 7.6007.300 0.2 18.200

38.200

15.000

16.800

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

WONG Harvey123 18.4003.2 0.07.500 7.500 7.70013 7.800

Wakefield Gym Club 3.2 8.200 8.200 8.6008.300 0.0 19.700

38.100

16.500

15.200

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

DURY Elwyn114 18.2003.2 0.08.100 7.500 7.30014 7.500

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.2 8.300 7.700 8.3008.300 0.0 19.800

38.000

16.600

15.000

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

LERWILL Reuben816 11.6001.8 0.04.900 4.900 4.70015 4.900

Dimax Gymnastics 0.8 3.400 3.300 3.4003.600 0.0 7.600

19.200

6.800

9.800

0.000

0.0000.00

0.000.00

0.00

 1Produced: Sat, 9 Apr 2022 16:30:08 BST Page 1 of


